

The Simply Texas Blues Festival Saturday, May 20, 2023 Bill Aylor Sr. Memorial River Stage

## Art & Craft Vendor Form

The San Angelo Blues Society would like to invite you to join us as a vendor at The Simply Texas Blues Festival. Reservations are now being made for Art & Craft Vendors and applications and attachments must be returned, completed by <u>May 1, 2022</u>

Business Name :	Contact Person	_
Mailing Address:	Phone	

Email Address

## Site Order: Location – Twohig St between Chadbourne and Irving

\_\_\_\_\_ 10 x 10 Space \$ 50

\_\_\_\_\_ 10 x 20 Space \$ 90

\_\_\_\_\_ Generator - Vendor owned, No Fee - Type \_\_\_\_\_

Electrical access is not available at this site other than by generator.

Order Total \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Payment Method \_\_\_\_\_

Please attach the following (Application will not be accepted without all items attached)

List of Products Sold

\_\_\_\_\_ Certificate (Proof) of Liability Insurance naming City of San Angelo and San Angelo Blues

Society as additionally insured for \$1,000,000 General Liability. This may be obtained at <u>https://www.actinsurance.com/</u> if you do not already have a provider

\_ Sales Tax # State of Texas. \_\_\_\_\_

**<u>Clean up:</u>** Each vendor is responsible for cleaning of their space as well as removal of trash. Cleanup fee of \$100 will be charged if not left clean.

<u>Set-up and load in:</u> Saturday, May 20, starting at 10AM. Map provided at check-in. There will be no cars coming into the designated area between these hours. Load out begins at 6:00 pm. If you chose to leave before then, you will have to carry your merchandise out by way of hand trucks or carts.

Security will be provided, but the Simply Blues Texas Festival/San Angelo Blues Society will not be responsible for theft of items or damage due to weather, theft, or vandalism.

Please complete this form and return with your payment to Katrina Clark, Vendor Chairperson, 225 Mimosa Dr. San Angelo, Texas 76903 No refunds given under any circumstance. <u>Checks to be made payable to</u> <u>San Angelo Blues Society, or you can pay online at www.sabluessociety.com and click on the</u> <u>payments tab.</u> Please contact Katrina Clark for more information at 915-471-2471